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
the owner Is going away and will make

this Place ir asa large discount on
much as $1700 can ba paid caah; balanca
for 2 years. '

AT- - RYAN PLACE.
1 acre. 8 blocks from station, all under

cultivation. 12 bearing fruit trees, sorn.
berries, good house, 2 laxge

road.chicken houses, garage, graveled
only D miles from center or

. - PoVtland?' IMlchlcken. and equlpm.n
and some furniture Included with place
$1000 cash, balance eaay term. in-
spected by Mr. Kemp.

Nearly 4 acres. 1 mils from ".PacrTsstreet,Or., on macadamized
under cultivation, balance in

mile to .hightrees.fruitfew young
school, house with 'wjrlo lights,

chicken house gaslarge new and furr100 chicken,it. street, over
ture with place; offered at a real bar-
gain. Inspected by Brooks.

JOHN FERGUSON,
Gerlinger Bldg.. Realtors.

Over 600 small places near Portland..
classified llstB.Get our

OWN YUR OWN SUBURB AN HOME.
These beautiful one "',',"
water, electricity, gas. Phone, '?
the close in, iin ra;"i road,rr liesPowelthe hard-surfac- e

PRICE $750. Act quickly as we nil
and w.Phone or comfew left.have a

will take you out In one of our 80
Ask

autos.
lotalways ready at your servtca.

F. C Marshall, with
FRANK L MoGCIRE.

205 Ablngton Bldg. .,,Mca.Trk
Third St. bet. Wash,

A NICE HOME.
A BAKl.AiA.

A SPLENDID NEIGHBORHOOD.
CITY CONVENIENCES.

8 CENTS COMMUTATION FARE. ,

OREGON CITY LINE.
NEAR TO STATION.

6 ROOMS AND BATH.
SLEEPING PORCH.
BIG BACK PORCH-NIC- E

GARDEN.
LOTS ur aco-iaa- .

If you really want a home that yon
can afford, come out: we can do busi-
ness. This is one of those unexpected
but hoped-fo- r oPDrtun.itle-nG- c.
Hazelton. Evergreen station Grove

. . .... r. - ffUC PIT
The best suburban home location wit n-- ln

30 minutes" drive to heart of city,
facing directly on the Poweh. Valley
road Beautiful grove of trees In front.
Young orchard, strawberries, gooseber-He- s

and currants. Flowers and garden
Homelike cottage with gas. e etriclty
and city phone. Garage; splendid chick-

en house, and about 100 laying White
Leghorns of good strain. Over 4 ac res r,f

Al soil. The price is pnly $4000. $1500

cash. Don't phone but come in before
someone beats you toit.

R. H. CONFREY, REALTOR.
RITTER, LOWE Cft,
7 Board of Tr-- n Bldg.

PRETTY MULTNOMAH HOME
FOR $2500.

One-ha- lf acre, an especially neat,
well-ke- home; full bearing orchard,
berries of all kinds In abundance, nice
shrubbery; good plastered bun-

galow, large living room; chicken house
ind run; other outbuildings You will
like this place and the price Is very
low. It Is out Multnomah way. Price

HARGROVE REALTY CO., (Realtors).
122 N. Sixth St. Broadway 43oL

COUNTRY HOME BEAUTli LL

Large house with electricity
and gas; 1.57 acres highly ImPed.
with abundance of grape .1.fruit; beautiful shrubbery and l"e-clos-

to Oregon City car line A BAR-G1- N

AT 7m0. Terms. Ask lor . i
Marshall, with

FRANK L. McGLIRE
Bldg. Ma In 1068.205 Ablngton

Third St., Dot. Wash, and Mark. ,

BEAUTIFUL CAPITOL HILL

y&er?t"t-T- i beautiful 'lawn.
and shrubbery; o

2 b ocks irom scnooi, -

linoleum on kit chenhardwood .floors,
floor. itiio 10
Ask for F. C. Marshall, with

FRANK L. McGUIRE
205 Ablngton Bldg.

Th ird St.. pt. wp". '"
INCOME-BEARIN- SUBURBAN HOME

2 acre, with frnlt and berries, close
to station, on u.u fwich
looking bungalow with
kitchen ano iirepi-c- . m.- - "rn Vtivide

THE PHOTOGRAPH NOW. See F. L.

Marshall, wu"
FRANK L. McGUIRE.

205 Ablngton Bldg. .SlSrk
Third St., rttit. wcm.

U. ACRE AND i r du.i-j""- " -

riryiVconienlencf "between Stark .droad, new doubleGliean sts. on

y. usnnrn. n'Hmn
"

FURNISHED HOUSE HALF ACRE.
$1300 ; house, completely fur-

nished; acre, with w ' ' k";
from Kendall station anu j.--,. nrt ch cken house. EASY

TERMS see F. C. M "". with
FRANK L McGUIRE

Ma In 1068
20-- Abing.on Bldg..

Thirri .sr . net. .

JSiZZr w th "bungalow. . large

!&P Osburn, 610 McKay bldg.. Third
and Stark. . .

eer,recUtrn,cUy1'lBu

w'aler and
n;'tefephone all in: barnnun

houses: on hard road: 10
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